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Team Leader: 
Nick Cinquegrana - Math 

cinquegranan@lincolnps.org 

Team Leader: 
Christine Mellor - Math 
mellorc@lincolnps.org 

Team Leader: 
Kristen Lowe - Math 
lowek@lincolnps.org  

Madison Bedard – English 
bedardm@lincolnps.com  

Brigid Mayer – English 
mayerb@lincolnps.org  

Jill Gould - English 
gouldj@lincolnps.org  

Emily Lozinski - Social Studies 
lozinskie@lincolnps.org 

Brendan O’Connell - Social Studies 
oconnellb@lincolnps.org 

Todd Garrepy - Social Studies 
garrepyt@lincolnps.org 

Sarah Bubar - Science 
bubars@lincolnps.org 

Amanda Donahue - Science 
donahuea@lincolnps.org 

Melissa Silva - Science 
silvam@lincolnps.org  

Fred Hoppe – Special Education 
hoppef@lincolnps.org  Jennifer Dekreon – Special Education 

dekreonj@lincolnps.org  
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